www.kowarytech.com                           1                            info@kowarytech.com
KOWARY
                         ADS series / High Voltage Shunt Capacitor
■TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Mainly used for power system to provide the reactive power, increase transmission the line loss and improve the quality of electric
energy.
■OPERATING ENVIRONMENT
  1. Altitude in service not exceeding 2000m*

Capacitance
（μF)
Weight
（kg)
H1
(mm)
H2
(mm)
H3
(mm)
W
(mm)
No. of
dimensional
drawing
K2SAM1.05-100-1 1.05 100 288.7 34 375 110 685 140 Fig. 2
K2SAM1.05-200-1 1.05 200 577.4 54 535 110 845 170 Fig.1
K2SAM2.1-100-1 2.1 100 72.2 28 310 110 620 140 Fig.2
K2SAM2.1-200-1 2.1 200 144.4 44 425 110 735 170 Fig.1
K2SAM3.15-100-1 3.15 100 32.1 28 310 110 620 140 Fig.2
K2SAM3.15-200-1 3.15 200 64.2 44 425 110 735 170 Fig.1
K2SAM3.15-300-1 3.15 300 96.2 59 590 235 900 170 Fig.1
K2SAM3.15-334-1 3.15 334 107.1 69 645 265 955 170 Fig.1
K2SAM6.6/√3-100-1 6.6/√3 100 21.9 28 310 110 620 140 Fig.2
K2SAM6.6/√3-200-1 6.6/√3 200 43.9 42 410 110 720 170 Fig.1
K2SAM6.6/√3-334-1 6.6/√3 334 73.3 62 630 265 940 170 Fig.1
K2SAM6.6/√3-400-1 6.6/√3 400 87.7 72 735 300 1045 170 Fig.1
K2SAM6.6/√3-500-1 6.6/√3 500 109.7 80 820 350 1130 190 Fig.1
K2SAM7.2/√3-100-1 7.2/√3 100 18.4 28 310 110 620 140 Fig.2
K2SAM7.2/√3-200-1 7.2/√3 200 36.8 42 410 110 720 170 Fig.1
K2SAM7.2/√3-334-1 7.2/√3 334 61.5 62 630 265 940 170 Fig.1
K2SAM7.2/√3-400-1 7.2/√3 400 73.7 72 735 300 1045 170 Fig.1
K2SAM7.2/√3-500-1 7.2/√3 500 92.1 80 820 350 1130 190 Fig.1
K2SAM11/√3-200-1 11/√3 200 15.8 43 410 110 720 170 Fig.1
K2SAM11/√3-300-1 11/√3 300 23.7 57 565 235 875 170 Fig.1
K2SAM11/√3-334-1 11/√3 334 26.4 61 615 265 925 170 Fig.1
K2SAM11/√3-400-1 11/√3 400 31.6 71 720 300 1030 170 Fig.1
K2SAM11/√3-500-1 11/√3 500 39.5 87 805 350 1115 190 Fig.1
K2SAM11/√3-600-1 11/√3 600 47.4 101 945 400 1255 190 Fig.1
K2SAM12/√3-200-1 12/√3 200 13.26 43 410 110 720 170 Fig.1
K2SAM12/√3-300-1 12/√3 300 19.9 58 580 235 890 170 Fig.1
K2SAM12/√3-334-1 12/√3 334 22.2 63 630 265 940 170 Fig.1
K2SAM12/√3-400-1 12/√3 400 26.5 72 735 300 1045 170 Fig.1
K2SAM12/√3-500-1 12/√3 500 33.2 89 825 350 1135 190 Fig.1
K2SAM12/√3-600-1 12/√3 600 39.8 104 970 400 1280 190 Fig.1
K2SAM11/2-334-1 11/2 334 35.2 64 640 265 950 170 Fig.1
K2SAM11/2-417-1 11/2 417 43.9 79 720 300 1030 190 Fig.1
K2SAM11/2-500-1 11/2 500 52.6 91 840 350 1150 190 Fig.1
K2SAM12/2-334-1 12/2 334 29.5 64 640 265 950 170 Fig.1
K2SAM12/2-417-1 12/2 417 36.9 79 720 300 1030 190 Fig.1
K2SAM12/2-500-1 12/2 500 44.2 91 840 350 1150 190 Fig.1
K2SAM11-417-1 11 417 11.0 79 720 300 1030 190 Fig.1
K2SAM11-500-1 11 500 13.2 91 840 350 1150 190 Fig.1
K2SAM11-600-1 11 600 15.8 106 990 400 1300 190 Fig.1
K2SAM12-417-1 12 417 9.2 79 720 300 1030 190 Fig.1
K2SAM12-500-1 12 500 11.1 91 840 350 1150 190 Fig.1
K2SAM12-600-1 12 600 13.3 106 990 400 1300 190 Fig.1
K2SAM3.46-167-1 3.46 167 44.403 39 505 110 735 140 Fig.2
   K2S      A       M      2.5       413       3       ***
Series Code:
K2S: ADS Series
Impermanent Code:

H2
(mm)
H3
(mm)
W
(mm)
No. of
dimensional
drawing
K2SAM11/√3-100-1 11/√3 100 7.9 28 310 110 620 140 Fig.2
K2SAM11/√3-200-1 11/√3 200 15.8 44 425 110 735 170 Fig.1
K2SAM11/√3-300-1 11/√3 300 23.7 59 590 235 900 170 Fig.1
K2SAM12/√3-100-1 12/√3 100 6.6 28 310 110 620 140 Fig.2
K2SAM12/√3-200-1 12/√3 200 13.3 44 425 110 735 170 Fig.1
K2SAM12/√3-300-1 12/√3 300 19.9 59 590 235 900 170 Fig.1
K2SAM11-100-1 11 100 2.6 28 310 110 620 140 Fig.2
K2SAM11-200-1 11 200 5.3 44 425 110 735 170 Fig.1
K2SAM11-300-1 11 300 7.9 59 590 235 900 170 Fig.1
K2SAM12-100-1 12 100 2.2 28 310 110 620 140 Fig.2
K2SAM12-200-1 12 200 4.4 44 425 110 735 170 Fig.1
K2SAM12-300-1 12 300 6.6 59 590 235 900 170 Fig.1
Appendix:
1. Internally fused for high voltage shunt capacitor of B series, see table 1.
2. Externally fused for high voltage shunt capacitor of B series, see table 2.
3. Dimensions of high voltage shunt capacitor of B series, see table 1 and table 2.